QDRC ROUND 3
QDRC OUTLAWS Eltmmanon Results 18/MAY/2014

CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION b/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear le

annmni ROUND 1
4-080 Q0 MATT WATTS 050 7.10 7.156 187.76
2910 QO 3 BILLFLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 516 164  6.68 6.711 205.32
968 QO 12 PETER MERRIGAN CASUARINA NSW 23 T BUCKET 350 CHEV 049 740 7782 173.12
589 QO ¢ MICHAEL DAVEY 9.341 6.78 4.025
3955 QO 4+ CHRISVANTHOF  ROMA 63 CORVETTE 540 DART 001 674 6762 21173
1154 QO 1 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV 006 7.28 7.310 179.92
3533 QO 2 JAKEDONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY C388 HEMI 041 668 6757 186.07
5475 QO s MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD  FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV 060 7.1t 7.204 190.08
3531 QO 5 DANIEL DONNELLY foul ~031 6.78 10.966 80.63
4681 QO 1 BRIANTROTT JA19 737 7.379  180.09
152 QO 1 SHANE SEAWRIGHT 094 650 7.530 126.98
3516 QO 13 PETERSTIRLING 071 799 7.885 17325
s ROUND 23
4080 QO s MATT WATTS 102 7.10 7.206 185.74
152 QO 1 SHANE SEAWRIGHT foul -353 6.60 10.709 74.45
589 QO ¢ MICHAEL DAVEY 551 6.78  8.673  124.63

5475 QO 8 MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV  foul -.012 7.20 8.351 116.75

4681 QO 1 BRIAN TROTT 150 7.37 7.585 150.38
2910 QO 3 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 516 foul -072 6.71 8.953 92.26
1154 QO 10 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV 024 730 7.372 17647
3533 QO 2 JAKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY C338 HEMI 091 6.68 7.264 202.61
3955 QO 4 CHRIS VAN T HOF ROMA 63 CORVETTE 540 DART 149 673 6.816 209.98
968 QO 12 PETER MERRIGAN CASUARINA NSW 23 T BUCKET 350 CHEV 211 765 7981 16875
3531 QO 5  DANIEL DONNELLY 365 678 11.226 99.29
3516 QO 13 PETER STIRLING foul 7.80 .000
s FINALS S i i gH e REN
4080 QO 9 MATT WATTS 012 7.15 7.188 178.31

3955 QO 4 CHRIS VAN T HOF ROMA 63 CORVETTE 540 DART 013 674 6.823 210.93



QDRC ROUND 3
~ QDRC SUPERCOMP Elimination Results 18/MAY/2014

i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

s ROUND 155
2700 A/DA 1 TONY BELLERT DRAGSTER 399 CHEV 087 735 17.514 60.41
Single
4037 RR/OM 5 CHRISTOPHER HALL REDBANK PLAINS  RX7 COUPE 13 825 8280 172.32
4689 DDAPIA3  JUSTIN COOK 130 7.80 7.997 177.30
5194 A/MP : KEVIN MAGNER 076 892 9770 109.32
291 DD/GA 4« RODNEY MOORE foul -.133 8.35 8.367 161.69

2700 A/DA 1 TONY BELLERT DRAGSTER 399 CHEV 094 735 7.135 151.22

4037 RR/OM 5 CHRISTOPHER HALL REDBANK PLAINS RX7 COUPE 070 8.25 8.130 173.72
4689 DDAPIA3 JUSTIN COOK 1.887 7.80 24.859 31.28
291 DD/GA 4 RODNEY MOORE 430 8.35 29.090 42.16
5194 A/MP 2 KEVIN MAGNER -023 892 8.933 155.11
Single
G FINALS - niiniiinii T T R H I RO
A/MP : KEVIN MAGNER 081 892 9.383 158.84

A/DA 1 TONY BELLERT DRAGSTER 399 CHEV  foul -.077 7.35 15.607 59.70




QDRC ROUND 3
_ QDRC COMP BIKE Elimination Results 18/MAY/2014

i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Fn’sl

i ::ROUND 1 ik
2611 D/AB : ANDY ROBERTS 124 9.10 8,708 153.39
1372 AA/CB ¢ MICHAEL MITCHELL 438 7.63 7.689 164.59
2151 D/AB 1 DARYN SCHUSTER ROCHEDALE SOUTH SUZUKI GSXR 100GUZ 1000 108 9.10 8.371 161.04
5455 B/SB 5 ]JASON HAMMELSWANG .020 9.52 16.010 55.78
4431 D/AB 3 BLAIR PENNINGTON COOMBABAH SUZUKI GSXR 1000 056 389 9.10 8.698 160.71
3333 A/SB 7 BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX14 1441CC 047 9.19 9.413 155.61
2135 B/AB 4 PETER PUZNIK ) 027 8.70 8.552 141.18
1702 A/SB 8 KEVIN WILLIAMSON BORONIA HEIGHTS SUZUKI SUZ 1803CC 210 919 9.391  153.61

. #:ROUND 2
2611 D/AB 2 ANDY ROBERTS 112 910 8.700 153.68
3333 A/SB 7 BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA KAWASAKIZX14 1441CC 050 919 9.164 157.67
2135 B/AB 4 PETER PUZNIK .048 870 8470 158.13
5455 B/SB s JASON HAMMELSWANG .081 9.52 9.818 144.84
4431 D/AB 3 BLAIR PENNINGTON COOMBABAH SUZUKI GSXR 1000 056 211 910 8.705 160.61
1702 A/SB s KEVIN WILLIAMSON BORONIA HEIGHTS SUZUKI SUZ 1803CC foul 9.19  .000
2151 D/AB 1 DARYN SCHUSTER ROCHEDALE SOUTH SUZUKI GSXR 1006UZ 1000 062 910 8.596 159.44

Single
sl FINALS

2151 D/AB DARYN SCHUSTER ROCHEDALESOUTH SUZUKI GSXR 1006UZ 1000 .158 9.10 8.410 160.12
2611 D/AB 2 ANDY ROBERTS 019  9.10 8.667 153.54



QDRC ROUND 3

MODIFIED Elimination Results 18/MAY/2014
i1 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WlNNERS of each pair appear Fu'st

::ROUND 1

AMA 1 WADE MORAN /SLACKS CREEK QLD ALTERED 400CHEV .000 8.02 8.181 163.08

A/MA : KATIE CUNNINGHAM~PAGET DRAGSTER 632 BBC 205 7.31 7.393 185.56
2105 A/MA s MICHAELBAILEY ©  GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427 A95 775 7.731  171.66
3002 A/MD 14 RODNEY McAULEY KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV  foul -011 8.26 8.441 158.46
1130 A/MD 1 ROBHARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLIDRAGSTER 601BBC 033 708 7.082 189.15
2562 A/MD o BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV  foul ~015 7.99 8.004 165.38
1541 A/MD 15 TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350 072 8.84 8.841 14991
2235 A/MD 7 MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC foul -.012 7.85 7.837 168.98
1204 A/MD 1 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 044 8.13 8.176 162.08
3269 A/HR 3 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 CHEV 094 7.57 7.667 167.93
2365 A/MD 13 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV 061 8.27 8.401 144,10
2007 A/MD s BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS 008 7.65 13.854 58.31
4974 A/MA s HEATH BELLETTE 099 9.70 9.870 131.83
5704 A/MD s CAAN CHILDS 349 7.85 8.823 164.73
3150 A/MD 12 PAUL DOEBLIEN 008 8.14 8.168 162.90
4620 A/MD 4 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 022 762 7742 173.01

1541 A/MD 15 TONY LTTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD  DRAGSTER 350 089 8.81 8.956 148.40

Single
2562 A/MD ¢ BOB FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 032 799 8.135 140.84
5704 A/MD s CAAN CHILDS 275 7.88 8.846 162.80
4974 A/MA s HEATH BELLETTE 032 970 9.824 131.75
2235 A/MD 7 MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC .087 7.84 7925 160.52
5099 A/MA 11 WADE MORAN SLACKS CREEK QLD ALTERED 400CHEV 003 8.02 8.119 163.12
1130 A/MD 1 ROBHARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLIDRAGSTER 601BBC foul -008 7.07 7.914 137.43
2365 A/MD 13 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV 033 8.28 8372 154.14
4620 A/MD 4 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC foul LB3A 7.70 8.341 172.36
3002 A/MD 12 RODNEY McAULEY KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV .038 8.26 8.523 157.36
2007 A/MD 5 BLAZE HANSEN REDBANK PLAINS 056 7.66 7.560 178.68
2528 A/MD 2 KATIE CUNNINGHAM PAGET DRAGSTER 632 BBC 079 7.31 7.457 182.82
1204 A/MD 11 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV  foul -011 8.16 8.189 160.96
3150 A/MD 1z PAULDOEBLIEN - 001 8.15 8.206 159.21
3269 A/HR 3 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 CHEV 040 7.60 8.068 134.75
anzzin ROUND 333 B B BT
2562 A/MD ¢ BOBFRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV .018 8.02 8.022 161.21

2235 A/MD 7 MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 030 786 7.870 166.70



1130
1204

5704
5099

2007
1541

4620
3002

4974
2365

3150
2528

3150
4974

A/MD
A/MD

A/MD
A/MA

A/MD
A/MD

A/MD
A/MD

A/MA
A/MD

A/MD
A/MD

A/MD
A/MA

1

2 FINALS

12
16

ROB HARRINGTON
ANDREW PINKSTONE

CAAN CHILDS
WADE MORAN

BLAZE HANSEN
TONY LITTLEWOOD

KELLIE KIDD
RODNEY McAULEY

HEATH BELLETTE
MATTHEW LOY

PAUL DOEBLIEN

KATIE CUNNINGHAM PAGET

PAUL DOEBLIEN
HEATH BELLETTE

KARANA DOWNS QLIRAGSTER
BRENDALE DRAGSTER
SLACKS CREEK QLD ALTERED

REDBANK PLAINS

CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER

HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER
KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER

ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER

601BBC
400 CHEV

400CHEV

350

510 BBC

400 CHEV

358 CHEV

632 BBC

.019
.016

395
.022

.061
034

033
foul -.017

.038
253

.034
210

059
foul -.024

7.07
8.17

7.88
8.11

7.56
8.81

7.70
8.26

9.77
8.34

8.14
7.38

8.16
9.80

7.091
8.214

8.844
8.097

7.772
9.134

7.750
8.241

9.823
8.473

8.212
7.463

9.583
9.942

184.12
160.56

161.00
154.21

153.35
147.57

173.12
158.13

131.31
149.73

150.30
184.09

91.17
129.88



QDRC ROUND 3

18/MAY/2014
i CompulLink StarTrak

N SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

3150 SS/A 7
1360 SS/A 18
3086 SS/A 15
2833 SS/A 4
4232 SS/AA s
2029 SS/A 1
2438 SS/A =z
3063 SS/A 1
3604 SS/A 1o
2456 SS/AA 2
699 SS/A s
5034 SS/AA 17
1577 SS/A 9
4864 SS/A =
4641 SS/A 3
5736 SS/A 14
513 SS/A
2361 SS/A 2
1546 SS/A 5
1376 SS/A 15
1430 SS/A 12

Single

' 'SS/A 13

513

180 SS/AA 1
3150 SS/A 7
2029 SS/A 1
2456 SS/AA 2
1577 SS/A o9
1546 SS/A s
5034 SS/AA 17
1360 SS/A 18
699 SS/A 6
3604 SS/A 10
2438 SS/A =
4641 SS/A 3

PAUL DOEBLIEN
MANDY PUKIS

ALLAN WOODS
ADAM SOLOMON

GARY SMITH
JUDY PUKIS

RICK NEILSEN

DARREN DOEBLIEN

NOEL GREEN

BRAD WOOLDRIDGE

DAVE FOREMAN
TERRY BELLETTE

ALLAN GRIMSEY
RAY SPROUGHT

DANIEL MORRIS
SHANE CARSTENS

GEOGE WEGENER -

DAVID MORRIS

TONY WHYATT
PHILL YOULTEN

MICK BRISKEY

GEOGE WEGENER
COLIN McGILL

PAUL DOEBLIEN
JUDY PUKIS

BRAD WOOLDRIDGE

ALLAN GRIMSEY

TONY WHYATT
TERRY BELLETTE

MANDY PUKIS
DAVE FOREMAN

NOEL GREEN
RICK NEILSEN

DANIEL MORRIS

BRASSALL QLD
GREENBANK

RACEVIEW
STRATHPINE
GREENBANK

CHAMBERS FLAT
DINMORE QLD

IPSWICH QLD
PARK RIDGE

BRASSALL QLD

FERNVALE

LANDSBOROUGH

EASTERN HEIGHTS

BRASSALL
JIMBOOMBA

LANDSBOROUGH
BRASSALL QLD
GREENBANK

PARK RIDGE
BRASSALL QLD

BRASSALL

GREENBANK

IPSWICH QLD

CHAMBERS FLAT

FERNVALE

BF COBRA 557 BBF 019
VC VALIANT 360 .033
FORD ESCORT 347 WIN .003
FORD PROBE FORD 501 foul -.001

.085
CHEV CAMARO 572 .198
XY GT FORD SEDAM45 WINDSO .008
BF GT FALCON 438 C] .064
TORANA 432 SBC .109
1967 CAMARO 400 CHEV S 044

.030

.345
FORD CAPRI 393 CLEVEL .007

021
HOLDEN STATESM38C 412 076

037
COROLLA 383 .052
HOLDEN CALIBRA BBC 582 CU .028
VS COMMODORE 400CHEV .042
HOLDEN LH TORANA foul -003

.034

COROLLA 383 018
061

BF COBRA 557 BBF 039
CHEV CAMARO 572 .218
1967 CAMARO 400 CHEV S .052
FORD CAPRI 393 CLEVEL .026
VS COMMODORE 400CHEV .060
fout -.052

VC VALIANT 360 .051
190

TORANA 432 SBC 013
XY GT FORD SEDAM45 WINDSO .025
HOLDEN STATESM38YC 412 .108

9.19
9.99

10.25
9.40

9.22
10.20

8.71
8.90

9.24
10.09

8.32
9.67

9.66
8.30

8.70
9.83

9.42

9.64
8.10

9.05
10.00

10.15
9.19

8.70
8.90

9.98
8.70

9.24
10.25

8.29

10.280
9.379

9.259
10.152

8.755
9.251

9.253
10.170

8.335
9.762

9.663
8.363

8.715
2.882

9.514

9.111
10.035

10.191
9.263

8.777
9.378

9.988
8.732

9.296
10.303

8.352

150.80
133.04

138.43
154.94

135.25
138.14

131.00
143.16

144.47
136.41

141.64
132.93

131.63
127.63

151.00
141.27

135.08
165.11

154.21
134.46

133.21
153.86

144.12
130.47

162.57



3086 SS/A 15 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW FORD ESCORT 347 WIN foul 005 9.73 9.783 137.04

4864 SS/A 20 RAY SPROUGHT 011 10.09 10.091 130.02
4232 SS/AA & GARY SMITH 032 9.18 9.258 14498
2833 SS/A 4+ ADAM SOLOMON STRATHPINE FORD PROBE FORD 501 141 857 8.640 154.95
1376 SS/A 16 PHILL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN LH TORANA foul -026 9.81 9.949 133.74
2361 SS/A  : DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS  HOLDEN CALIBRA BBC 582 CU .104 8.33 8.504 143.35
5736 SS/A 14 SHANE CARSTENS 063 967 10412 141.08
3063 SS/A  u DARREN DOEBLIEN DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438 CI 023 936 9415 142.79
1430 SS/A 1z MICK BRISKEY foul -.054 9.45 12.101 75.68

3086 SS/A 15 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW FORD ESCORT 347 WIN 035 974 9.812 132.86 .

2361 SS/A 2z DAVID MORRIS EASTERN HEIGHTS HOLDEN CALIBRA BBC 582 CU 126 8.33 8.329 164.83
3063 SS/A 11 DARREN DOEBLIEN DINMORE QLD BF GT FALCON 438 Cl 044 936 9.393 14232
513 SS/A 13 GEOGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH COROLLA 383 011 9.61 9714 137.58
2438 SS/A 2 RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT XY GT FORD SEDAM45 WINDSO 005 10.32 10.357 129.97
1577 SS/A 9  ALLAN GRIMSEY BRASSALL QLD FORD CAPRI 393 CLEVEL A31 921 9.217  145.14
4864 SS/A 20 RAY SPROUGHT .029 10.09 12.093 83.22

3150 SS/A 7 PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557 BBF 019 9.06 9.044 153.79
2029 SS/A 19 JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK CHEV CAMARO 572 196 10.00 10.746 134.89
699 SS/A &« DAVEFOREMAN 107 8.73 8.722 153.33
1360 SS/A 18 MANDY PUKIS GREENBANK VC VALIANT 360 083 998 10.009 132.91
1546 SS/A 5 TONY WHYATT BRASSALL VS COMMODORE 400CHEV 072 876 8.748 136.22
4232 SS/AA s GARY SMITH 018 920 9.231 138.94
2456 SS/AA 21 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE 1967 CAMARO 400 CHEV S 093 10.15 10.234 135.37
1430 SS/A 12 MICK BRISKEY - 076 9.45 9479 140.84
3604 SS/A 10 NOEL GREEN IPSWICH QLD TORANA 432 SBC foul -028 9.28 11.121 91.76

4641 SS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE HOLDEN STATESM38C 412 -065 833 8.352 151.24
1376 SS/A 16 PHILL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN LH TORANA foul -029 9.76 10.521 110.05
2833 SS/A 4 ADAM SOLOMON STRATHPINE FORD PROBE FORD 501 -007 857 8.622 155.08

Single

S FINALS
SS/A 3 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE HOLDEN STATESMS8¢C 412 037 8.30 8.369 15240
1430 SS/A 1z MICK BRISKEY 125 945 9457 141.47




QDRC ROUND 3
SUPER STREET Elimination Results

18/MAY/2014
:ii Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

S/IST 18

BEN DREYER .082 11.77 11.865 116.34
3636 S/ST 7 STEVE WILSON 150 11.30 11.632 117.64
4280 S/ST u GLENLOY 048  11.37 11.392 118.83
5614 S/ST 2z RICK McBROOM RACEVIEW QLD VY UTE 5.7 foul -048 12.61 12.442 114.82
1582 S/ST 3  NEIL TSCHUTURA IRONBARK QLD VY S 346 .089 11.13 11.187 119.00
5561 S/ST 14 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV 084 11.45 11.561 121.79
4404 S/ST 2 MORGAN WHITING TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA 400 CHEV 065 11.00 11,129 121.16
5610 S/ST 13 ROB WORTEL MUNRUBEN QLD  HK PREMIER 355 129 1142 11.494 117.98
3023 S/ST 23 DAVID OLSEN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308 .047 12.80 12.850 105.01
2703 S/ST 12 ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA 350 CHEVY foul -059 11.45 11.455 119.16
5151 S/ST 21 PARRY GEORGIS GEMINI WAGON 13B J11 1215 12,345 111,73
3996 S/ST 10 TERRY EVANS 195 11.34 11.334 116.13
1796 S/ST 4 SHAWN TASKIS 13 11,10 11151 110.53
3559 S/ST 15 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA 350 CHEV JA57  11.46 11.547 116.41
4700 S/ST 5 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 049 1111 11,111 122.91
1512 S/ST 16 NICK BAXTER. MUDGEERABA QLD NISSANSILVIA  RB25DET  foul -005 11.55 11.542 117.14
2111 S/ST 3 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 018 11.28 11.294 118.44
5599 S/ST 19 MICHAEL ARNOLD  MUNRUBEN FOREST QDDFALCON 351 051 11.80 11.825 114.58
4672 S/ST 17 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD SS UTE LSt 095 11.10 11.062 123.84
62 S/ST s CHRISHEIT BRASSALL HILUX V8 124 11.22 11.151 122.61
3080 S/ST 9 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE 326 021 11.30 11.352 122.47
4536 S/ST 20 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 016 11.87 11.931 113.01
4238 S/ST 1 LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC Ls2 056 11.06 11.047 126.85

Single
#:ROUND 2

3559

S/ST 15 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA 350 CHEV 056 11.50 11.506 116.11

1582 S/ST 3 NEIL TSCHUTURA IRONBARK QLD VY SS 346 109 11,11 11137 124,21
3996 S/ST 10 TERRY EVANS 109 11.29 11.310 118.70
5614 S/ST 2 RICK McBROOM RACEVIEW QLD VY UTE 5.7 068 12.43 12.547 114.53
5599 S/ST 19 MICHAEL ARNOLD MUNRUBEN FOREST QIDFALCON 351 053 11.80 11.829 114.69
3636 S/ST 7 STEVE WILSON 598 11.30 11.320 118.21
5561 S/ST 14 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV 009 11.45 11.550 121.05
4238 S/ST 1 LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC Ls2 072 11.04 11.131 122.39
62 S/ST s CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL HILUX V'L 096  11.14 11.301 104.91
5675 S/ST 1z BEN DREYER Jd41 1177 12311 115.54
1796 S/ST 4 SHAWN TASKIS -021  11.08 11.214 112.35



1512 S/ST 16
5610 S/ST 13
2703 S/ST 12
4536 S/ST =
2111 S/ST s
4672 S/ST 17
4700 S/ST s
3023 S/ST =
4280 S/ST u
5151 S/ST 2«
3080 S/ST o
4404 S/ST 2
Single

5599

S/ST 19

62 S/IST 6
4404 S/ST 2
1512 S/ST 16
5610 S/ST 13
4280 S/ST
3080 S/ST
5614 S/ST =
5675 S/ST 18
4700 S/ST s
3559 S/ST 15
4238 S/ST 1
4536 S/ST 2
3636 S/ST -
3996 S/ST 1o
3023 S/ST 23
5151 S/ST =2
2111 S/ST 3
1796 S/ST 4
4672 S/ST w
2703 S/ST 12
5561 S/ST w4
1582 S/ST

Single
s =it FINALS

1796 S/ST 4
4404 S/ST 2

NICK BAXTER

ROB WORTEL
ROB PRICE

MITCHELL BAUER
CARL GRADING

DARYL WILLIAMS
ANDREW STATHIS

DAVID OLSEN
GLEN LOY

PARRY GEORGIS
ROBERT WINTERBURN

MORGAN WHITING

MICHAEL ARNOLD
CHRIS HEIT

MORGAN WHITING
NICK BAXTER

ROB WORTEL
GLEN LOY

ROBERT WINTERBURN
RICK McBROOM

BEN DREYER
ANDREW STATHIS

JOHN ARCIDIACONO
LUCAS HOLZ

MITCHELL BAUER
STEVE WILSON

TERRY EVANS .
DAVID OLSEN

PARRY GEORGIS
CARL GRADING

SHAWN TASKIS
DARYL WILLIAMS

ROB PRICE
JAY ALLEN

NEIL TSCHUTURA

SHAWN TASKIS
MORGAN WHITING

MUDGEERABA QLD

MUNRUBEN QLD

NISSAN SILVIA

HK PREMIER

BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA

LOWOOD QLD
BRASSALL QLD

CAPALABA QLD
EAST IPSWICH

RACEVIEW QLD

DAISY HILL QLD

TOOWOOMBA QLD

TORANA
FAIRMONT XY

SS UTE
VL CALAIS

HOLDEN UTE

GEMINI WAGON

COMMODORE

LH TORANA

MUNRUBEN FOREST QEDFALCON

BRASSALL

TOOWOOMBA QLD
MUDGEERABA QLD

MUNRUBEN QLD

DAISY HILL QLD
RACEVIEW QLD

EAST IPSWICH

ROCHEDALE SOUTH
SALISBURY QLD

LOWOOD QLD

RACEVIEW QLD

BRASSALL QLD

CAPALABA QLD

HILUX

LH TORANA
NISSAN SILVIA

HK PREMIER

COMMODORE

VY UTE

VL CALAIS

LH TORANA
TORANA LC

TORANA

HOLDEN UTE

GEMINI WAGON
FAIRMONT XY

SS UTE

BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA

PETRIE

IRONBARK QLD

TOOWOOMBA QLD

LC TORANA

VY §§

LH TORANA

RB25DET

355
350 CHEVY

308
418

LSt
355

308
13B
326

400 CHEV

351
\'4:

400 CHEV
RB25DET

355

326

5.7

355

350 CHEV
Ls2

308

308
13B
418
LSt

350 CHEVY
350 CHEV

346

400 CHEV

foul -.062

.027
159

.021
.051

079
foul -.028

.159
foul -.007

170
foul -.073

228

072
.168

.082
foul -.043

.024
.248

075
foul -.038

.081
211

.081
.086

036
.280

A12
118

164
foul -.080

.051
.109

116
.022

.005

foul ~.112

11.50

11.42
1145

11.87
11.28

11.08
11.10

12.80
11.37

12.27
11.30

11.00

11.81
11.12

11.05
11.65

11.42
11.00

11.33
12.43

11.77
11.10

11.48
11.04

11.87
11.30

11.29
12.92

12.32
11.25

1.1
11.06

11.45
11.45

11.704

11.565
11.494

11.912
11.267

11.364
11.116

12.946
11.569

12.648
11.364

11.155

11.860
11.129

11.120
15.872

11.545
11.222

11.387
12.549

11.770
11.106

11.530
11.006

11.937
11.345

11.294
12.881

12.390
11.338

11.171
11.077

11.642
12.029

115.13

117.22
118.96

113.04
118.21

95.56
122.88

104.01
116,76

109.88
122.05

120.64

113.91
122.48

120.26
51.08

112.97
117.60

121.86
114.53

115.10
122.76

115.64
120.67

106.04
117.33

118.46
103.75

110.64
117.42

113.28
124.73

105.81
94.78

123.72



QDRC ROUND 3

3 MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results 18/MAY/2014

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS

of each pair appear First

A/MB 11 JACK GOODMAN

B/MB 1 KEVIN CLEEVE 7 LOWER BEECHMONT

A/MB s LACHLAN DILLEY/

A/MB 16 BRETT MUNDEY / GUANABA

A/MB o MATTHEW WALKER -

A/MB 1 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH

A/MB 7 CHRISCOLLIN' ANSTEAD

A/MB 17 WOGGIE WILLIAMSON/BURPENGARY

C/MB 1z JEFF SUTCLIFFE 7 DALBY

AA/MB 8 ACE EDWARDS #

A/MB 3 SHAUN SOBOLL/

A/MB 13 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD

B/MB 4 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE‘RACEVIEW

A/MB 14 SHANEBALL” BUDDINA QLD

A/MB 12 ROXBEE COULTAS'

AA/MB 2 MARK WATSON/

A/MB 10 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL

C/MB 2 PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD

A/MB s BENSMITH 7. -

B/MB 15 DALE BOBBERMIEN/ REGENTS PARK
3 ROUND 2 it

B/MB 1 KEVIN CLEEVE LOWER BEECHMONT

A/MB 12 ROXBEE COULTAS

A/MB 15 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH

AA/MB s ACE EDWARDS

A/MB 6 LACHLAN DILLEY

A/MB 17  WOGGIE WILLIAMSON. BURPENGARY

A/MB 7 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD

C/MB 18 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY

A/MB 10 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL

A/MB 11 JACK GOODMAN

A/MB 13 KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD

AA/MB 2 MARK WATSON

A/MB 3 SHAUN SOBOLL

A/MB 14 SHANE BALL BUDDINA QLD

A/MB o MATTHEW WALKER

046
GSXR 1040 .165

126
KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 169

053
HARLEY NIGHT RCHEVOL 1249 079
SUZUKI 1300 .050
SUZUK!1 217
KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 .043

117

.056
SUZUKI 1300CC foul -.102
SUZUK!1 GSXR 1000 073
KAWASAKI 1427 041
HARLEY SPORTSTER300 077
SUZUKI 1300 112
KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 072
HUSQVARNA NUDX00 .100

.254
YAMAHA YZFR1 998CC foul -.031

GSXR 1040 .
HARLEY SPORTSTER300 366
HARLEY NIGHT RCHEVOL 1249 031
113
.074
SUZUKI .235
SUZUKI 1300 .048
KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 foul -.065
KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 077
187
SUZUKI 1300CC 218
SUZUKI 1300 207
042
KAWASAKI 1427 193
072

9.68
8.65

9.08
10.50

9.31
11.15

9.15
10.95

10.95
9.00

8.90
9.84

8.91
9.85

9.70
8.60

9.40
11.50

8.90
10.00

9.84
8.60

8.90
9.85

9.24

139.65
157.34

144.77
137.93

117.47
121.27

148.82
134.70

125.39
139.88

152,49
138.10

148.22
133.72

139.99
139.20

147.55
119.47

143.05
140.91

130.91
133.21

117.53



3986 C/MB =

3992
5456

B/MB 4
B/MB 15

5270

A/MB 16
Single

B/MB 4
A/MB 15

A/MB 3
B/MB 15

A/MB o
A/MB 1

AA/MB ¢
C/MB 2

A/MB 19
A/MB 7

A/MB 13
B/MB 1

AMB ¢
C/MB 18

A/MB 10
A/MB 14

A/MB 17
Single
L FINALS

A/MB 3

PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD

TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW
DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK

BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA

TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW
BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA
SHAUN SOBOLL

DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK
MATTHEW WALKER

JACK GOODMAN

ACE EDWARDS

PAUL DE ROO MORAYFIELD
PETER JONES KURWONGBAH
CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD

KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD
KEVIN CLEEVE LOWER BEECHMONT
LACHLAN DILLEY

JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY

PHIL WHITE BRASSALL
SHANE BALL BUDDINA QLD
WOGGIE WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY
SHAUN SOBOLL

TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW

HUSQVARNA NUD00 .054
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 067
YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 056
KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 327

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 072
KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 141
093

YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC foul -.101
.285

foul -.053

.059

HUSQVARNA NUDXO0 027
HARLEY NIGHT RCREVOL 1249 173
SUZUKI 1300 foul -.020
SUZUKI 1300CC 161
GSXR 1040 187
000

KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 .153
KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 060
KAWASAKI 1427 126
SUZUKI 426

.001

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 113

11.39

8.91
10.10

10.40

8.91
10.46

8.92
10.10

9.18
9.75

8.80
11.49

11.22
9.70

9.84
8.65

9.08
11.00

9.40
9.85

8.93
8.92

11.739

8.927
10.091

10.517

10.520

8.966
10.185

9.332
9.787

8.927
11.701

11.361
13.796

9.973
13.647

9.231
11.458

9.494
9.910

10.876

115.14

152.07
135.69

138.58

150.33
122.21

151.44
140.05

137.51
139.59

147.36
115.62

120.33
99.77

134.20
75.36

143.14
121.78

146.27
133.72

134.23

149.08
152.30



QDRC ROUND 3
} JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 18/MAY/2014

! CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

e wr ROUND 1 EE:;:;.

1005 A/JD u DYLANLEO~ JIMBOOMBA JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 030 7.96 8.115 75.59
5528 B/JD & GARTHSPOONER ~ PAGET JUNIOR DRAGSTERMcGEE .243 8.52 8.557 74.21
2589 A/JD s TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD JD 478CC 095 8.27 8.268 77.70
1787 C/JD 1w TEANAH LITTLEWOOD'MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 306 1345 13.361 49.81
360 B/ID 7 LACHLAN SICHTER 039 9.16 9.233 70.14
2616 A/JD 2 ZOECURLING” TWEED HEADS JUNIOR DRAGSTER10 324 795 8015 81.53
4976 A/ID 3 EDAN WARD MT NATHAN JUNIOR DRAGSTERUREPOWER 113 8.03 8.052 82.41
3959 B/]JD & KYLELANGRIDGE 034 10.17 10.152 62.00
5694 C/]JD o KYLEMAGNER YATALA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 246 12.00 12,039 53.63
4540 A/]JD 4 DALE DUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER .056 8.02 8.000 79.58

99 A/JD 1 CALEB OBERG EAST IPSWICH QLD HALFSCALE OUTLAW -040 795 7956 81.80

Single
s ROUND 2 33 ot

5528 B/]JD ¢ GARTH SPOONER PAGET JUNIOR DRAGSTERMcGEE 213 8.53 8.578 74.02
360 B/JD 7 LACHLAN SICHTER 138 916  9.289 69.35
1005 A/]JD u DYLANLEO JIMBOOMBA JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 032 7.99 8.047 81.02
2589 A/JD s TIMBARRON - MARSDEN QLD D 478CC 070 8.24 8.294 78.84
3959 B/]JD s KYLELANGRIDGE 019 10.18 10.233 60.12

99 A/ID 1 CALEB OBERG EAST IPSWICH QLD HALFSCALE OUTLAW 102 795 7955 81.05
4976 A/JD 3 EDAN WARD MT NATHAN JUNIOR DRAGSTERUREPOWER 072 8.04 8.169 7317
5694 C/]JD ¢ KYLEMAGNER YATALA JUNIOR DRAGSTER .254 12.00 12.116 52.75
4540 A/JD a4 DALE DUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 163 8.05 8.056 76.49
1787 C/JD 10 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERGHP B&S 196 13.35 13.646 48.57
2616 A/ID 2 ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS JUNIOR DRAGSTER 10 .046 7.99 8.042 80.95

3959 B/JD & KYLELANGRIDGE 032 10.22 10.309 59.76

5528 B/JD ¢ GARTH SPOONER PAGET JUNIOR DRAGSTERMcGEE .178 8.55 8.604 7345
2616 A/ID 2z ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS JUNIOR DRAGSTER210 254 7.99 8.107 79.99
1787 C/ID 10 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 361 13.35 13.537 48.04

99 A/JD 1 CALEB OBERG EAST IPSWICH QLD HALFSCALE OUTLAW .086 7.95 7.968 81.21
5694 C/ID 9 KYLEMAGNER YATALA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 120 12,08 12.148 51.97
2589 A/ID s TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD D 478CC .089 8.29 8355 77.85
360 B/JD 7 LACHLAN SICHTER 039 9.22 9403 68.37
4540 A/JD 4« DALEDUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 059 7.99 8.065 81.02

1005 A/JID u DYLANLEO JIMBOOMBA JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE foul -.038 8.04 8.034 80.74



4976 A/]JD 3 EDAN WARD MT NATHAN JUNIOR DRAGSTERPUREPOWER .133 8.02 8.061 82.02
Single

4976 A/ID 3 EDANWARD .° MT NATHAN JUNIOR DRAGSTERUREPOWER ~ .010  8.02  8.034  80.63
99 A/JD 1 CALEBOBERG -  EASTIPSWICH QLD HALFSCALE OUTLAW 072 795 7.957 81.44



QDRC ROUND 3

SUPER GAS Elimination Results /MAY/2014
it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

2247 S/G 2 KERRY BOYDE 079 990 10.913 98.54

5995 S/G 5 PATRICK BARRON®  MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 555 foul 9.90 .000
787 S/G 1 DAVE GAULDIE/ KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 007 990 9.912 163.73
1136 S/G 4 SIMON ISHERWOOD~ KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 005 990 9.876 149.71
183 S/G 3 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 334 990 9.902 134.81
2516 S/G s« DALEO'DWYER 373 990 9.866 140.11
ainnni ROUND 26 e AN
1136 S/G 4 SIMON ISHERWOOD - KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 036 9.90 10.034 13843
183 S/G 3 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 188 990 9.904 136.03
787 S/G 1 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 026 9.90 10.010 148.07
5995 S/G 5 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 555 079 9.90 10.002 156.19
2516 S/G s DALE O’DWYER 040 9.90 10.001 139.37
2247 S/G  : KERRY BOYDE 012 990 10.053 143.54
suniiin ROUND 3 H
183 S/G 3 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 075 9.90 9.942 133.98
5995 S/G 5 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 555 145 990 9.866 155.29
1136 S/G 4 SIMONISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 036 990 9.903 152.57
2247 S/G 2 KERRYBOYDE . 024 990 9.887 139.66
787 S/G 1 DAVEGAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 020 9.90 9.975 140.69
2516 S/G s« DALEO’DWYER 064 990 9.965 139.18

787 S/G 1 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 002 990 9.855 163.33
1136 S/G 4 SIMONISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE foul -008 9.90 9.889 156.03




